Bangor - Llandudno

Service operates from 05/09/2021 until further notice
Service operates Monday to Sunday

Inbound, Monday to Friday

Bangor, Bus Station E, at
Abergwyngregyn, Shelter, o/s
Llanfairfechan, Bont Newydd, o/s
Dwygyfylchi, St Gwynan's, before
Conwy, Ysgol Aberconwy, o/s
Conwy, Castle Square Stop R, at
Craig-y-Don, Clarence Road, after

Llandudno, Penmorfa West Shore, o/s White

5l
05:30
05:43
05:48
06:00

06:11
06:24
06:37

51
06:00
06:13
06:18
06:30

06:41
06:54
07:07

51
06:30
06:43
06:48
07:00

07:11
07:24
07:37

5l
07:00
07:13
07:18
07:30

07:41
07:54
08:07

5l
07:30
07:43
07:48
08:00

08:11
08:24
08:37

S52

08:10
08:22
08:33

51
08:05
08:18
08:23
08:35

08:46
08:59
09:12

51
08:25
08:38
08:43
08:55

09:06
09:19
09:32

51
09:05
09:18
09:23
09:35

09:46
09:59
10:12

5l
09:25
09:38
09:43
09:55

10:06
10:19
10:32

5l
10:25
10:38
10:43
10:55

11:06
11:19
11:32

5l
11:05
11:18
11:23
11:35

11:46
11:59
12:12

51
11:25
11:38
11:43
11:55

12:06
12:19
12:32

5l
12:05
12:18
12:23
12:35

12:46
12:59
13:12



Inbound, Monday to Friday (continued)

Bangor, Bus Station E, at
Abergwyngregyn, Shelter, o/s
Llanfairfechan, Bont Newydd, o/s
Dwygyfylchi, St Gwynan's, before
Conwy, Ysgol Aberconwy, o/s
Conwy, Castle Square Stop R, at
Craig-y-Don, Clarence Road, after

Llandudno, Penmorfa West Shore, o/s White

51
13:05
13:18
13:23
13:35

13:46
13:59
14:12

51
13:25
13:38
13:43
13:55

14:06
14:19
14:32

5l
14:05
14:18
14:23
14:35

14:46
14:59
15:12

5l
14:25
14:38
14:43
14:55

15:06
15:19
15:32

5l
15:05
15:18
15:23
15:35

15:46
15:59
16:12

51
15:25
15:38
15:43
15:55

16:06
16:19
16:32

51
16:25
16:38
16:43
16:55

17:06
17:19
17:32

5l
17:05
17:18
17:23
17:35

17:46
17:59
18:12

51
18:05
18:18
18:23
18:35

18:46
18:59
19:12

5l
19:05
19:18
19:23
19:35

19:46
19:59
20:12

51
19:47
20:00
20:05
20:17

20:28
20:41
20:54

5l
20:47
21:00
21:05
21:17

21:28
21:41
21:54

51
10:05
10:18
10:23
10:35

10:46
10:59
11:12

5l
12:25
12:38
12:43
12:55

13:06
13:19
13:32



Inbound, Monday to Friday (continued)

Bangor, Bus Station E, at
Abergwyngregyn, Shelter, o/s
Llanfairfechan, Bont Newydd, o/s
Dwygyfylchi, St Gwynan's, before
Conwy, Ysgol Aberconwy, o/s
Conwy, Castle Square Stop R, at
Craig-y-Don, Clarence Road, after

Llandudno, Penmorfa West Shore, o/s White
1 Journey does not run Bank Holidays

2 Journey runs during working days of Schooldays
Journey does not run Bank Holidays
Closed - for School Children Only

51
16:05
16:18
16:23
16:35

16:46
16:59
17:12

51
17:25
17:38
17:43
17:55

18:06
18:19
18:32

5l
21:47
22:00
22:05
22:17

22:28
22:41
22:54

10



Inbound, Saturday

Bangor, Bus Station E, at
Abergwyngregyn, Shelter, o/s
Llanfairfechan, Bont Newydd, o/s
Dwygyfylchi, St Gwynan's, before
Conwy, Castle Square Stop R, at
Craig-y-Don, Clarence Road, after

Llandudno, Penmorfa West Shore, o/s White

05:30
05:43
05:48
06:00
06:11
06:24
06:37

06:00
06:13
06:18
06:30
06:41
06:54
07:07

06:30
06:43
06:48
07:00
07:11
07:24
07:37

07:00
07:13
07:18
07:30
07:41
07:54
08:07

11

07:30
07:43
07:48
08:00
08:11
08:24
08:37

08:05
08:18
08:23
08:35
08:46
08:59
09:12

08:25
08:38
08:43
08:55
09:06
09:19
09:32

09:05
09:18
09:23
09:35
09:46
09:59
10:12

09:25
09:38
09:43
09:55
10:06
10:19
10:32

10:25
10:38
10:43
10:55
11:06
11:19
11:32

11:05
11:18
11:23
11:35
11:46
11:59
12:12

11:25
11:38
11:43
11:55
12:06
12:19
12:32

12:05
12:18
12:23
12:35
12:46
12:59
13:12

13:05
13:18
13:23
13:35
13:46
13:59
14:12



Inbound, Saturday (continued)

Bangor, Bus Station E, at
Abergwyngregyn, Shelter, o/s
Llanfairfechan, Bont Newydd, o/s
Dwygyfylchi, St Gwynan's, before
Conwy, Castle Square Stop R, at
Craig-y-Don, Clarence Road, after

Llandudno, Penmorfa West Shore, o/s White

13:25
13:38
13:43
13:55
14:06
14:19
14:32

14:05
14:18
14:23
14:35
14:46
14:59
15:12

14:25
14:38
14:43
14:55
15:06
15:19
15:32

15:05
15:18
15:23
15:35
15:46
15:59
16:12

12

15:25
15:38
15:43
15:55
16:06
16:19
16:32

16:25
16:38
16:43
16:55
17:06
17:19
17:32

17:05
17:18
17:23
17:35
17:46
17:59
18:12

18:05
18:18
18:23
18:35
18:46
18:59
19:12

19:05
19:18
19:23
19:35
19:46
19:59
20:12

19:47
20:00
20:05
20:17
20:28
20:41
20:54

20:47
21:00
21:05
21:17
21:28
21:41
21:54

10:05
10:18
10:23
10:35
10:46
10:59
11:12

12:25
12:38
12:43
12:55
13:06
13:19
13:32

16:05
16:18
16:23
16:35
16:46
16:59
17:12



Inbound, Saturday (continued)

Bangor, Bus Station E, at
Abergwyngregyn, Shelter, o/s
Llanfairfechan, Bont Newydd, o/s
Dwygyfylchi, St Gwynan's, before
Conwy, Castle Square Stop R, at
Craig-y-Don, Clarence Road, after

Llandudno, Penmorfa West Shore, o/s White

17:25
17:38
17:43
17:55
18:06
18:19
18:32

21:47
22:00
22:05
22:17
22:28
22:41
22:54

13



Inbound, Sunday

Bangor, Bus Station E, at
Abergwyngregyn, Shelter, o/s
Llanfairfechan, Bont Newydd, o/s
Dwygyfylchi, St Gwynan's, before
Conwy, Castle Square Stop R, at
Craig-y-Don, Clarence Road, after

Llandudno, Penmorfa West Shore, o/s White

51
07:25
07:38
07:43
07:55
08:06
08:19
08:32

51
07:55
08:08
08:13
08:25
08:36
08:49
09:02

51
08:25
08:38
08:43
08:55
09:06
09:19
09:32

5l
08:55
09:08
09:13
09:25
09:36
09:49
10:02

14

5l
09:25
09:38
09:43
09:55
10:06
10:19
10:32

51
09:55
10:08
10:13
10:25
10:36
10:49
11:02

51
10:25
10:38
10:43
10:55
11:06
11:19
11:32

51
10:55
11:08
11:13
11:25
11:36
11:49
12:02

51
11:25
11:38
11:43
11:55
12:06
12:19
12:32

5l
11:55
12:08
12:13
12:25
12:36
12:49
13:02

5l
12:25
12:38
12:43
12:55
13:06
13:19
13:32

5l
12:55
13:08
13:13
13:25
13:36
13:49
14:02

51
13:25
13:38
13:43
13:55
14:06
14:19
14:32

5l
13:55
14:08
14:13
14:25
14:36
14:49
15:02



Inbound, Sunday (continued)

51
Bangor, Bus Station E, at 14:25
Abergwyngregyn, Shelter, o/s 14:38
Llanfairfechan, Bont Newydd, o/s 14:43
Dwygyfylchi, St Gwynan's, before 14:55
Conwy, Castle Square Stop R, at 15:06
Craig-y-Don, Clarence Road, after 15:19
Llandudno, Penmorfa West Shore, o/s White 15:32

1 Journey also runs Good Friday, Easter Monday, Spring Bank Holiday, May Day, August Bank Holiday, Christmas Eve,

5l
14:55
15:08
15:13
15:25
15:36
15:49
16:02

5l
15:25
15:38
15:43
15:55
16:06
16:19
16:32

5l
15:55
16:08
16:13
16:25
16:36
16:49
17:02

15

5l
16:25
16:38
16:43
16:55
17:06
17:19
17:32

51
16:55
17:08
17:13
17:25
17:36
17:49
18:02

5l
17:25
17:38
17:43
17:55
18:06
18:19
18:32

51
17:55
18:08
18:13
18:25
18:36
18:49
19:02

Boxing Day, New Year's Eve

51
18:25
18:38
18:43
18:55
19:06
19:19
19:32



Outbound, Monday to Friday

Llandudno, Penmorfa West Shore, o/s White
Craig-y-Don, Clarence Road, before

Conwy, Railway Station Stop M, at

Conwy, Ysgol Aberconwy, o/s

Dwygyfylchi, St Gwynan's, after
Llanfairfechan, Bont Newydd, opp
Abergwyngregyn, Shelter, o/s

Bangor, Bus Station B, at

51
06:50
07:01
07:14

07:22
07:34
07:38
07:51

51
07:25
07:36
07:49

07:57
08:09
08:13
08:26

51
08:05
08:16
08:29

08:37
08:49
08:53
09:06

5l
08:25
08:36
08:49

08:57
09:09
09:13
09:26

16

51
09:05
09:16
09:29

09:37
09:49
09:53
10:06

5l
09:25
09:36
09:49

09:57
10:09
10:13
10:26

51
10:25
10:36
10:49

10:57
11:09
11:13
11:26

5l
11:05
11:16
11:29

11:37
11:49
11:53
12:06

51
12:05
12:16
12:29

12:37
12:49
12:53
13:06

5l
12:25
12:36
12:49

12:57
13:09
13:13
13:26

5l
13:05
13:16
13:29

13:37
13:49
13:53
14:06

5l
13:25
13:36
13:49

13:57
14:09
14:13
14:26

5l
14:05
14:16
14:29

14:37
14:49
14:53
15:06

51
14:25
14:36
14:49

14:57
15:09
15:13
15:26



Outbound, Monday to Friday (continued)

Llandudno, Penmorfa West Shore, o/s White
Craig-y-Don, Clarence Road, before

Conwy, Railway Station Stop M, at

Conwy, Ysgol Aberconwy, o/s

Dwygyfylchi, St Gwynan's, after
Llanfairfechan, Bont Newydd, opp
Abergwyngregyn, Shelter, o/s

Bangor, Bus Station B, at

S52

15:20
15:28
15:40

51
15:25
15:36
15:49

15:57
16:09
16:13
16:26

5l
16:05
16:16
16:29

16:37
16:49
16:53
17:06

5l
16:25
16:36
16:49

16:57
17:09
17:13
17:26

17

5l
17:05
17:16
17:29

17:37
17:49
17:53
18:06

51
18:15
18:26
18:39

18:47
18:59
19:03
19:16

51
18:40
18:51
19:04

19:12
19:24
19:28
19:41

51
19:40
19:51
20:04

20:12
20:24
20:28
20:41

51
20:40
20:51
21:04

21:12
21:24
21:28
21:41

51
21:40
21:51
22:04

22:12
22:24
22:28
22:41

5l
22:50
23:.01
23:14

23:22
23:34
23:38
23:51

5l
06:30
06:41
06:54

07:02
07:14
07:18
07:31

51
10:05
10:16
10:29

10:37
10:49
10:53
11:06

51
11:25
11:36
11:49

11:57
12:09
12:13
12:26



Outbound, Monday to Friday (continued)

Llandudno, Penmorfa West Shore, o/s White
Craig-y-Don, Clarence Road, before

Conwy, Railway Station Stop M, at

Conwy, Ysgol Aberconwy, o/s

Dwygyfylchi, St Gwynan's, after
Llanfairfechan, Bont Newydd, opp
Abergwyngregyn, Shelter, o/s

Bangor, Bus Station B, at
1 Journey does not run Bank Holidays

2 Journey runs during working days of Schooldays
Journey does not run Bank Holidays
Closed - for School Children Only

51
15:05
15:16
15:29

15:37
15:49
15:53
16:06

51
17:25
17:36
17:49

17:57
18:09
18:13
18:26

18



Outbound, Saturday

Llandudno, Penmorfa West Shore, o/s White
Craig-y-Don, Clarence Road, before

Conwy, Railway Station Stop M, at
Dwygyfylchi, St Gwynan's, after
Llanfairfechan, Bont Newydd, opp
Abergwyngregyn, Shelter, o/s

Bangor, Bus Station B, at

06:50
07:01
07:14
07:22
07:34
07:38
07:51

07:25
07:36
07:49
07:57
08:09
08:13
08:26

08:05
08:16
08:29
08:37
08:49
08:53
09:06

08:25
08:36
08:49
08:57
09:09
09:13
09:26

19

09:05
09:16
09:29
09:37
09:49
09:53
10:06

09:25
09:36
09:49
09:57
10:09
10:13
10:26

10:25
10:36
10:49
10:57
11:09
11:13
11:26

11:05
11:16
11:29
11:37
11:49
11:53
12:06

12:05
12:16
12:29
12:37
12:49
12:53
13:06

12:25
12:36
12:49
12:57
13:09
13:13
13:26

13:05
13:16
13:29
13:37
13:49
13:53
14:06

13:25
13:36
13:49
13:57
14:09
14:13
14:26

14:05
14:16
14:29
14:37
14:49
14:53
15:06

14:25
14:36
14:49
14:57
15:09
15:13
15:26



Outbound, Saturday (continued)

Llandudno, Penmorfa West Shore, o/s White
Craig-y-Don, Clarence Road, before

Conwy, Railway Station Stop M, at
Dwygyfylchi, St Gwynan's, after
Llanfairfechan, Bont Newydd, opp
Abergwyngregyn, Shelter, o/s

Bangor, Bus Station B, at

15:25
15:36
15:49
15:57
16:09
16:13
16:26

16:05
16:16
16:29
16:37
16:49
16:53
17:06

16:25
16:36
16:49
16:57
17:09
17:13
17:26

17:05
17:16
17:29
17:37
17:49
17:53
18:06

20

18:15
18:26
18:39
18:47
18:59
19:03
19:16

18:40
18:51
19:04
19:12
19:24
19:28
19:41

19:40
19:51
20:04
20:12
20:24
20:28
20:41

20:40
20:51
21:04
21:12
21:24
21:28
21:41

21:40
21:51
22:04
22:12
22:24
22:28
22:41

22:50
23:01
23:14
23:22
23:34
23:38
23:51

06:30
06:41
06:54
07:02
07:14
07:18
07:31

10:05
10:16
10:29
10:37
10:49
10:53
11:06

11:25
11:36
11:49
11:57
12:09
12:13
12:26

15:05
15:16
15:29
15:37
15:49
15:53
16:06



Outbound, Saturday (continued)

Llandudno, Penmorfa West Shore, o/s White
Craig-y-Don, Clarence Road, before

Conwy, Railway Station Stop M, at
Dwygyfylchi, St Gwynan's, after
Llanfairfechan, Bont Newydd, opp
Abergwyngregyn, Shelter, o/s

Bangor, Bus Station B, at

17:25
17:36
17:49
17:57
18:09
18:13
18:26

21



Outbound, Sunday

Llandudno, Penmorfa West Shore, o/s White
Craig-y-Don, Clarence Road, before

Conwy, Railway Station Stop M, at
Dwygyfylchi, St Gwynan's, after
Llanfairfechan, Bont Newydd, opp
Abergwyngregyn, Shelter, o/s

Bangor, Bus Station B, at

51
08:59
09:10
09:23
09:31
09:43
09:47
10:00

51
09:29
09:40
09:53
10:01
10:13
10:17
10:30

5l
09:59
10:10
10:23
10:31
10:43
10:47
11:00

5l
10:29
10:40
10:53
11:01
11:13
11:17

11:30

22

51
10:59
11:10
11:23
11:31
11:43
11:47

12:00

51
11:29
11:40
11:53
12:01
12:13
12:17
12:30

5l
11:59
12:10
12:23
12:31
12:43
12:47
13:00

51
12:29
12:40
12:53
13:01
13:13
13:17
13:30

51
12:59
13:10
13:23
13:31
13:43
13:47

14:00

5l
13:29
13:40
13:53
14:01
14:13
14:17

14:30

51
13:59
14:10
14:23
14:31
14:43
14:47

15:00

51
14:29
14:40
14:53
15:01
15:13
15:17
15:30

51
14:59
15:10
15:23
15:31
15:43
15:47
16:00

5l
15:29
15:40
15:53
16:01
16:13
16:17
16:30



Outbound, Sunday (continued)

Llandudno, Penmorfa West Shore, o/s White
Craig-y-Don, Clarence Road, before

Conwy, Railway Station Stop M, at
Dwygyfylchi, St Gwynan's, after
Llanfairfechan, Bont Newydd, opp
Abergwyngregyn, Shelter, o/s

Bangor, Bus Station B, at

1 Journey also runs Good Friday, Easter Monday, Spring Bank Holiday, May Day, August Bank Holiday, Christmas Eve,

51
15:59
16:10
16:23
16:31
16:43
16:47
17:00

51
16:29
16:40
16:53
17:01
17:13
17:17

17:30

51
16:59
17:10
17:23
17:31
17:43
17:47

18:00

5l
17:29
17:40
17:53
18:01
18:13
18:17
18:30

5l
17:59
18:10
18:23
18:31
18:43
18:47
19:00

51
18:29
18:40
18:53
19:01
19:13
19:17
19:30

5l
18:59
19:10
19:23
19:31
19:43
19:47
20:00

51
19:29
19:40
19:53
20:01
20:13
20:17
20:30

Boxing Day, New Year's Eve

51
19:59
20:10
20:23
20:31
20:43
20:47
21:00

Created by TransXChange Publisher 2.4_5 on Wed Sep 01 13:56:58 BST 2021 from source document 5_ACY_PG_5_20210905.xml using schema version 2.4.

23



